Response_Date

2/22/20 11:38 PM
2/22/20 11:38 PM
2/22/20 11:33 PM

2/22/20 10:40 PM

2/22/20 10:37 PM
2/22/20 10:36 PM
2/22/20 10:31 PM
2/22/20 10:26 PM
2/22/20 10:25 PM
2/22/20 10:21 PM
2/22/20 10:20 PM

2/22/20 9:56 PM

2/22/20 9:54 PM
2/22/20 9:51 PM
2/22/20 9:37 PM

2/22/20 9:23 PM

2/22/20 9:13 PM
2/22/20 8:59 PM
2/22/20 8:44 PM
2/22/20 8:36 PM
2/22/20 8:34 PM
2/22/20 6:41 PM
2/22/20 6:08 PM
2/22/20 5:57 PM
2/22/20 5:35 PM
2/22/20 5:11 PM
2/22/20 4:56 PM
2/22/20 4:45 PM
2/22/20 4:35 PM
2/22/20 3:58 PM

Problem

Traffic Stop
Disturbance

Traffic Enforcement
Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

REDDI

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforcement
Disturbance
Community
Relations

Hazard

Intoxicated Person
Info Medical (Law)
Unverified Alarm
Verified Alarm
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Complaint
Traffic Stop
Pedestrian Stop
Info Medical (Law)
Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Theft

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1130 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Hwy 6, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

7th St / Garden St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16920 W 6th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

7th St / Garden St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W 10th Ave / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

SUNSHINE PKWY / CLEARVIEW PKWY, GOLDEN,

CO, 80403

700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

316 JACKSON DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
651 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200-499 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
W Colfax Ave / West St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Wyoming St / Mesa Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

63 Marble Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
10th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Assist Other Agency 15820 W 3RD AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

02222020-0105604
02222020-0105606
02222020-0105595

02222020-0105541

02222020-0105536
02222020-0105532
02222020-0105522
02222020-0105513
02222020-0105512
02222020-0105509
02222020-0105508

02222020-0105466

02222020-0105461
02222020-0105447
02222020-0105439

02222020-0105412

02222020-0105397
02222020-0105373
02222020-0105344
02222020-0105335
02222020-0105331
02222020-0105160
02222020-0105110
02222020-0105082
02222020-0105039
02222020-0105002
02222020-0104981
02222020-0104966
02222020-0104954
02222020-0104868

CAD Case Numbers

GN20-000865

GN20-000864
GN20-000862
GN20-000861

GN20-000860

GN20-000859

GN20-000863

GN20-000858

GN20-000856
GN20-000855



2/22/20 3:45 PM
2122120 3:27 PM

2/22/20 3:24 PM

2/22/20 3:04 PM

2122120 2:49 PM
2122120 2:25 PM
2/22/20 2:17 PM
2/22/20 1:50 PM
2/22/20 1:50 PM
2/22/20 1:31 PM
2/22/20 1:26 PM
2/22/20 1:24 PM
2/22/20 12:55 PM
2/22/20 12:52 PM
2/22/20 12:45 PM
2/22/20 11:38 AM
2/22/20 11:00 AM
2/22/20 10:41 AM
2/22/20 10:30 AM
2/22/20 10:13 AM
2/22/20 9:46 AM
2122120 9:44 AM
2/22/20 9:39 AM
2/22/20 9:36 AM
2/22/20 9:35 AM
2/22/20 9:27 AM
2/22/20 9:23 AM
2/22/20 9:09 AM
2/22/20 9:07 AM
2/22/20 8:52 AM
2/22/20 8:32 AM
2/22/20 8:16 AM

Advised PD
Crim Mischief

Traffic Stop

Community
Relations

911 Hangup/Check
Unwanted Party
Traffic Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
Ordinance Violation
911 Hangup/Check
Hazard

Follow Up

Civil Assist
Welfare Check
911 Hangup/Check
Informational
Runaway

Hazard

Advised PD

Fraud

Citizen Assist

Info Medical (Law)
Disturbance
Harassment
Harassment
Unverified Alarm
911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Unwanted Party
Suspicious Vehicle
MVA Hit and Run

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Hwy 6 / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
708 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Moss St/ W Colfax Ave, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3101 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17601 - 18399 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
600 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1513 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900-998 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Wb At 6th, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Wb To 170 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Mm 270 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403

2127 Vernon Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17498 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
615 Water St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17503 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1526 Cougar Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19500-19998 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16901 W 4TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
426 HIGH PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

613 Garden St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

950 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02222020-0104846
02222020-0104820

02222020-0104809

02222020-0104774

02222020-0104753
02222020-0104717
02222020-0104707
02222020-0104660
02222020-0104665
02222020-0104625
02222020-0104606
02222020-0104603
02222020-0104557
02222020-0104543
02222020-0104519
02222020-0104388
02222020-0104318
02222020-0104285
02222020-0104258
02222020-0104241
02222020-0104203
02222020-0104196
02222020-0104188
02222020-0104185
02222020-0104183
02222020-0104171
02222020-0104162
02222020-0104136
02222020-0104130
02222020-0104116
02222020-0104093
02222020-0104075

GN20-000854

GN20-000852

GN20-000853

GN20-000851

GN20-000850

GN20-000849

GN20-000848

GN20-000847



2122120 7:09 AM
2/22/20 4:39 AM

2122120 4:30 AM
2122120 4:28 AM
2122120 4:22 AM
2/22/20 4:05 AM
2/22/20 2:10 AM
2122120 2:02 AM
2122120 1:27 AM
2/22/20 12:46 AM

2/22/20 12:37 AM

2/22/20 12:31 AM
2/22/20 12:16 AM
2/22/20 12:13 AM
2/22/20 12:11 AM
2/22/20 12:10 AM
2/22/20 12:07 AM

911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

Follow Up

Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
Pedestrian Stop
Traffic Stop
Unverified Alarm
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1950 - 1999 PINAL RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
14802-15096 W 6TH AVE FRONTAGE RD S, GOLDEN,
CO, 80401

619 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

431 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17200-17652 W 10TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 93 / Washington St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19th St/ Pinal Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Pike St/ W Colfax Ave, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

W 10th Ave / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Mm 260 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19999 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 93/ PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
19701-19999 HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
lowa St / White Ash Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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02222020-0104015
02222020-0103947

02222020-0103939
02222020-0103937
02222020-0103936
02222020-0103923
02222020-0103841
02222020-0103834
02222020-0103795
02222020-0103740

02222020-0103728

02222020-0103718
02222020-0103703
02222020-0103699
02222020-0103695
02222020-0103694
02222020-0103688

GN20-000846

GN20-000844

GN20-000843
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